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	REQUEST FOR REMOVAL MEMORANDUM

Form Instructions:

This form is to be used by all managers when it is requested that an applicant or employee be removed from employment eligibility within the Department or a specific region within the Department.

· Fill in all blanks and be sure to provide a narrative at the bottom of the form as to why request is being made.

· Submit by e-mail to Recruitment and Career Services: 

stephen.r.cox@doc.state.or.us  or via Fax to (503) 378-5449.


	
DATE:


     
TO:


Stephen R. Cox, Workforce Planning Manager
FROM:

             [Name, Title]


INSTITUTION: 
                  
RE:


Recommendation for Removal of:



[Applicant], Applicant ID:      
Classification:  
     



	It is recommended that the above-named applicant be removed from employment consideration: 

            
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Request for removal for this location for this class only. 
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Request for removal for this location for all classes. 

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Request for removal from all security positions.  
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Request for removal from all agency positions. 

For the following reasons (check all that apply):

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Terminated Employee

 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Employee Resigned

 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Criminal Record

 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Poor Driving Record

 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Poor References

 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Insufficient Information in Background
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Uncooperative
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Doesn’t Possess Qualities

 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Low Interview Scores

 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Unethical Behavior

 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Omission of Information/Untruthful

 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Other:  [list other]

	 
[Please provide a detailed narrative explanation here]


	RECRUITMENT USE ONLY

	Removal:  ( Approved  ( Denied

	( NSP-1

( NSP-2

( NSP-4

( NSP-5

( NSP-6
	( NSC-1

( NSC-4

( NSC-5

( NSC-7


	( NSA-1

( NSA-2

( NSA-4

( NSA-5

( NAS-6
	Administrator Signature:                                                  Date:



	
	
	
	Notes:
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